Oberfrankische Seniorenbestenliste 2014

Ehrentafel 2014

Deutsche Seniorenmeister 2014:

Franke Christoph
Herbicht Kurt
Herbicht Kurt
Herbicht Kurt

78 LAV Neustadt

49 TSV 1860 Staff.
49 TSV 1860 Staff.
49 TSV 1860 Staff.

Beckering Hermann 39 SpVgg Ahorn

Bayerische Seniorenmeister 2014:

Haderlein Sandra
Franke Christoph
Franke Christoph
Franke Christoph
Jahreis Nico
Hofmann Florian
Gesell Kerstin
Gesell Kerstin
Gesell Kerstin

Schadewell Andrea

Hohberger Elvira

Kunzelmann Steph.
Kunzelmann Steph.

Schmid Mario
Schmid Mario
Schmid Mario
Klement Klaus
Riihr Bernd
Rohner Gerald
Fischer Marion
Fischer Marion
Fischer Marion
Schuler Johann
Engel Norbert
NuBlein Maja
Dorschner Karl
Dorschner Karl
Dorschner Karl

84 SC Kemmern
78 LAV Neustadt
78 LAV Neustadt
78 LAV Neustadt

78 SC Spark.Hochf.

76 LG Bamberg
77 LG Fichtelgeb.
77 LG Fichtelgeb.
77 LG Fichtelgeb.
76 Team Icehouse
71 TV 1862 Helmbr.
70 LG Bamberg
70 LG Bamberg
71 SV Steinwiesen
71 SV Steinwiesen
71 SV Steinwiesen
71 LG Fichtelgeb.

67 TV Strossendorf Weitsprung

65 TV 1904 Coburg

61 TSV 1860 Staffel.
61 TSV 1860 Staffel.
61 TSV 1860 Staffel.

58 LG Bamberg
59 TV 1848 Coburg

50 TV Strossendorf KugelstoR

51 TV 1848 Coburg
51 TV 1848 Coburg
51 TV 1848 Coburg

400 m — Halle M 35
400 m - Lauf M 65
800 m — Lauf M 65
400 m — Halle M 65
60 m — Halle M75
Marathonlauf W 30
100 m — Lauf M 35
400 m - Lauf M 35
800 m - Lauf M 35
Marathonlauf M 35
200 m - Lauf M 35
KugelstoR W 35
Diskuswurf W 35
Wurf-Flinfkampf W 35
100 km — Lauf W 35
Hammerwurf W 40
200 m - Lauf M 40
5-Kampf M 40
KugelstoR M 40
Diskuswurf M 40
Wurf-Flinfkampf M 40
Marathonlauf M 40
M 45

100 km - Lauf M 45
400 m - Lauf W 50
800 m - Lauf W 50
1500 m - Lauf W50
800 m — Lauf M 55
Marathonlauf M 55
W 60

100 m — Lauf M 60
200 m - Lauf M 60
3-Kampf M 60

51,60
62,33
2:30,25
61,51
8,76

2:53:37
12,24
53,34

2:11,68

2:39:28
25,75

9,94
26,91
2.227P.

9:26:14
24,34
26,28

2.035 P.
11,69
33,54

2.249 P.

2:50:31

4,97

9:05:12
81,57

3:19,36

6:54,81

2:19,55

3:04:41

7,65
12,96
26,50

2.227 P.



Bayerische Seniorenmeister 2014: -Fortsetzung-

Herbicht Kurt 49 TSV 1860 Staffel. 400 m — Lauf M 65 62,83
Herbicht Kurt 49 TSV 1860 Staffel. 800 m — Lauf M 65 2:51,97
Herbicht Kurt 49 TSV 1860 Staffel. 1500 m — Lauf M 65 5:25,02
Raum Hans-Joachim47 TS Coburg 100 m — Hirden M 65 23,38
Frank Gerhard 39 TSV Sonnefeld Halbmarathon M 75 2:07:47

VB Einberg(Brautigam-Schubert-Winkler)3x1000 m — Lauf M 30 10:14,48
TSV 1860 Staff.(Himmer-Miiller-Herbicht) 3x1000 m — Lauf M50 10:18,34
TSV 1860 Staff.(Stocker-Hummer-Fischer)3x800 m — Lauf W50 10:30,83

Platzierte bei Deutschen Seniorenmeisterschaften 2014:

. Dorschner Karl 51 TV 1848 Coburg 400 m — Lauf M 60 59,54
. Beckering Herm. 39 SpVgg Ahorn 100 m — Lauf M75 13,94
. Beckering Herm. 39 SpVgg Ahorn 200 m - Lauf M 75 29,17

. Mihlhofer Hildeg. 44 LG Fichtelgeb. Hammerwurf W70 26,61
. Herbicht Kurt 49 TSV 1860 Staff. 800 m — Halle M 65 2:26,04
. Beckering herm. 39 SpVgg Ahorn 200m—-Halle M75 29,08
. Wild Roland 68 LG Bamberg 5000 m-Lauf M45 16:38,56
. Dorschner Karl 51 TV 1848 Coburg 200 m — Lauf M 60 26,86
. Dorschner Karl 51 TV 1848 Coburg 400 m — Lauf M 60 60,87

WWWNDNMNNMNNMNDNDDN



