Oberfränkische Seniorenbestenliste 2014

Ehrentafel 2014

Deutsche Seniorenmeister 2014:

Franke Christoph	78	LAV Neustadt	400 m - Halle	M 35	51,60
Herbicht Kurt	49	TSV 1860 Staff.	400 m - Lauf	M 65	62,33
Herbicht Kurt	49	TSV 1860 Staff.	800 m - Lauf	M 65	2:30,25
Herbicht Kurt	49	TSV 1860 Staff.	400 m - Halle	M 65	61,51
Beckering Hermann	39	SpVqq Ahorn	60 m - Halle	M 75	8,76

Bayerische Seniorenmeister 2014:

Haderlein Sandra	84	SC Kemmern	Marathonlauf	W 30	2:53:37
Franke Christoph	78	LAV Neustadt	100 m - Lauf	M 35	12,24
Franke Christoph	78	LAV Neustadt	400 m - Lauf	M 35	53,34
Franke Christoph	78	LAV Neustadt	800 m - Lauf	M 35	2:11,68
Jahreis Nico	78	SC Spark.Hochf.	Marathonlauf	M 35	2:39:28
Hofmann Florian	76	LG Bamberg	200 m - Lauf	M 35	25,75
Gesell Kerstin	77	LG Fichtelgeb.	Kugelstoß	W 35	9,94
Gesell Kerstin	77	LG Fichtelgeb.	Diskuswurf	W 35	26,91
Gesell Kerstin	77	LG Fichtelgeb.	Wurf-Fünfkampf	W 35	2.227P.
Schadewell Andrea	76	Team Icehouse	100 km - Lauf	W 35	9:26:14
Hohberger Elvira	71	TV 1862 Helmbr.	Hammerwurf	W 40	24,34
Kunzelmann Steph.	70	LG Bamberg	200 m - Lauf	M 40	26,28
Kunzelmann Steph.	70	LG Bamberg	5-Kampf	M 40	2.035 P.
Schmid Mario	71	SV Steinwiesen	Kugelstoß	M 40	11,69
Schmid Mario	71	SV Steinwiesen	Diskuswurf	M 40	33,54
Schmid Mario	71	SV Steinwiesen	Wurf-Fünfkampf	M 40	2.249 P.
Klement Klaus	71	LG Fichtelgeb.	Marathonlauf	M 40	2:50:31
Rühr Bernd	67	TV Strössendorf	Weitsprung	M 45	4,97
Röhner Gerald	65	TV 1904 Coburg	100 km - Lauf	M 45	9:05:12
Fischer Marion	61	TSV 1860 Staffel.	400 m - Lauf	W 50	81,57
Fischer Marion	61	TSV 1860 Staffel.	800 m - Lauf	W 50	3:19,36
Fischer Marion	61	TSV 1860 Staffel.	1500 m - Lauf	W 50	6:54,81
Schuler Johann	58	LG Bamberg	800 m - Lauf	M 55	2:19,55
Engel Norbert	59	TV 1848 Coburg	Marathonlauf	M 55	3:04:41
Nüßlein Maja	50	TV Strössendorf	Kugelstoß	W 60	7,65
Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	100 m - Lauf	M 60	12,96
Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	200 m - Lauf	M 60	26,50
Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	3-Kampf	M 60	2.227 P.

Bayerische Seniorenmeister 2014: -Fortsetzung-

Herbicht Kurt 4	19	TSV 1860 Staffel.	400 m - Lauf	M 65	62,83
					,
Herbicht Kurt 4	19	TSV 1860 Staffel.	800 m – Laut	M 65	2:51,97
Herbicht Kurt 4	19	TSV 1860 Staffel.	1500 m - Lauf	M 65	5:25,02
Raum Hans-Joachim4	17	TS Coburg	100 m – Hürden	M 65	23,38
Frank Gerhard 3	39	TSV Sonnefeld	Halbmarathon	M 75	2:07:47
VfB Einberg(Bräutigar	m-	Schubert-Winkler)	3x1000 m - Lauf	M 30	10:14,48
TSV 1860 Staff.(Hümn	nei	r-Müller-Herbicht)	3x1000 m - Lauf	M 50	10:18,34
TSV 1860 Staff.(Stöck	er.	-Hümmer-Fischer)	3x800 m - Lauf	W 50	10:30.83

Platzierte bei Deutschen Seniorenmeisterschaften 2014:

2. Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	400 m - Lauf	M 60	59,54
2. Beckering Herm.	39	SpVgg Ahorn	100 m - Lauf	M 75	13,94
2. Beckering Herm.	39	SpVgg Ahorn	200 m - Lauf	M 75	29,17
2. Mühlhöfer Hildeg.	44	LG Fichtelgeb.	Hammerwurf	W 70	26,61
2. Herbicht Kurt	49	TSV 1860 Staff.	800 m - Halle	M 65	2:26,04
2. Beckering herm.	39	SpVgg Ahorn	200 m - Halle	M 75	29,08
3. Wild Roland	68	LG Bamberg	5000 m - Lauf	M 45	16:38,56
3. Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	200 m - Lauf	M 60	26,86
3. Dorschner Karl	51	TV 1848 Coburg	400 m - Lauf	M 60	60,87